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FOLDING UTILITY KNIFE TRIPLE GRIP HANDEL

e Cuts Vinyl Tile

* Trims Carpet for Installation

* Cuts Plasterboard, Auto Hose, Wires, Rope, Twine, Plastic,

Wood and much more

* Ergonomic Soft Grip Handle

* Push Button Safety Blade Lock

¢ Quick Release Blade Change Mechanism

* Lanyard Hole
* Integrated Belt Clip

* Integrated String Cutter
* Accepts standard utility blades
* 1 x SK5 blade included

* Compact when folded

SKU
5001393

Model

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
K6266 $23.5

5001393

K6266
9312753047678
Kincrome

240 mm
110 mm
20 mm

0.14 kg

0.14 kg
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